

Friends of the Turlock Public Library

WHO WE ARE:

In 1993, when the County had cut library funding most severely, a group of people came together to form Friends of the Turlock Library. The purpose of the volunteer organization is to support the Turlock Public Library by raising supplemental funds, advocating for adequate public support at the City, County and State level, and by sponsoring special library programs to benefit the Turlock community.

FRIENDS OF THE TURLOCK PUBLIC LIBRARY is a non-profit section 501(c)(3) organization.

IN SUPPORT OF THE LIBRARY:

During the year we provide funds to the Turlock Public Library in support of Children's and Adult Programs and Materials as well as library equipment.

LIBRARY PRESENTS:

Introduced in 2022, this is our own donor-specific initiative designed to bring to the community quality programs for adults and children.

ADVOCACY/PUBLIC INFORMATION:

An important function of Friends of the library is to explain the needs of the library to the public and to decision makers at all levels of government.

HOW WE DO IT:

We raise money for the library through fundraising efforts. We also receive donations from members and businesses. Administrative Expenses are normally funded through membership dues.

WHY YOU SHOULD JOIN:

We need more members for at least three reasons:

- *Additional Members will mean more volunteer hours available
- *Additional Members will mean more Dues Income to help with expenses
- *Additional Members will mean a broader representation of voices to speak out on behalf of our Library

	MEMBERS	HIP APPLICATION		
Name		Telephor	Telephone	
Address				_
E-Mail				
ANNUAL DUES: Plea	se circle the Membership of your	choice: (Fiscal year July 1 t	hrough June 30)	
Individual \$10	Far	nily \$20	Lifetime	\$150
My Interests:				
Book Store	Public Information	Fundraising	Board Service	_
Event volunteer (e.g.	, children's programs at the library	,, Library Presents program	s, Farmer's Market)	
Please mail this form	n with your check to:			
	Friends of the	Turlock Public Library		

PO Box 1260 Turlock, CA 95381-1260

Revised January 2022